
Last date of receiving application : 04-09-2017 up to 2:00 PM
Last date and time for issue of tender document : 06-09-2017 up to 4:00 PM
Date & time of dropping Tender : 08-09-2017 up to 2:00 PM
Date & time of opening Tender : 08-09-2017 at 3:00 PM

Sl.
No. Name of Work

Amount
put to
tender
(Rs.)

Earnest
Money
(Rs.)

Tender
Form
No.

Cost of
Tender Form
Scheduel etc.

(Rs.)

Time allowed for
completion of

work

Accepting
Authority

Contractor
eligible to

participate in this
Tender

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

1

I/R to damaged Sundarban Embankment and closing Fishery points in connection with
W.P. No. 19521(W) of 2017 in the matter of Samsul Haque Sardar & Ors. Vs. State of
West Bengal & Ors. at Mouza Anandabad facing river Matla under Basanti Section of
Basanti Irrigation sub-Division of Joynagr Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18.

211016.00 4220.00 2911(ii) 0.00 7 days
S.D.O/

Basanti (I)
Sub-Divn.

Bonafied
contractors

having
experience in

similar nature of
work in a single

tender during the
last five years for

atleast 50% of
amount put to

tender.

N.I.T. No. : 07 of 2017-18 (Circulated vide Memo. No. 1678        Dated 04-08-2017)

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer, Basanti Irrigation Sub-Division, Basanti, South 24 Parganas
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

1

I/R to damaged Sundarban Embankment and closing Fishery points in connection with
W.P. No. 19521(W) of 2017 in the matter of Samsul Haque Sardar & Ors. Vs. State of
West Bengal & Ors. at Mouza Anandabad facing river Matla under Basanti Section of
Basanti Irrigation sub-Division of Joynagr Irrigation Division during the year 2017-18.

211016.00 4220.00 2911(ii) 0.00 7 days
S.D.O/

Basanti (I)
Sub-Divn.

Bonafied
contractors

having
experience in

similar nature of
work in a single

tender during the
last five years for

atleast 50% of
amount put to

tender.

Sub-Divisional Officer
Basanti (I) Sub-Division



Sl.
No. Name of Work

Amount
put to
tender
(Rs.)

Earnest
Money
(Rs.)

Tender
Form
No.

Cost of
Tender Form
Scheduel etc.

(Rs.)

Time allowed for
completion of

work

Accepting
Authority

Contractor
eligible to

participate in this
Tender

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10



Less Tendered Amount



Less Tendered Amount


